Ver: 0.2
Sep 27, 2013
 TEL: 886-3-5788833
 1
M5938A/B/CGlobal Mixed-mode Technology
Very Ultra-Low On-Resistance Load Switch
Features

The M5938A/B/C is available in TDFN3X3-8, MSOP-8
(FD) and SOT-23-6 package.
Ordering Information
ORDER
NUMBER MARKING TEMP.
RANGE
PACKAGE
(Green)
M5938ARD1U 5938A -40°C to 85°C TDFN3X3-8
M5938BRD1U 5938B -40°C to 85°C TDFN3X3-8
M5938BF51U 5938B -40°C to 85°C MSOP-8 (FD)
M5938CTB1U 598Cx -40°C to 85°C SOT-23-6
Note: RD: TDFN3X3-8    F5: MSOP-8 (FD)    TB: SOT-23-6
     1: Bonding Code
U: Tape & Reel
Pin Configuration